
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Ivliev Sergey V.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 20 Apr 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  B16-201  V-418
Thu, 23 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Theoretical Solid State Physics  B16-404  K-714a
Thu, 23 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Theoretical solid state physics (part 2)  B16-202  64-306
Thu, 23 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Theoretical Solid State Physics  B16-201  K-407
Mon, 27 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-202, M18-282  K-414
Sat, 02 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical solid state physics (part 2)  B16-202  V-411
Wed, 06 May 14:30 — 16:05 EXAM Theoretical Solid State Physics  B16-404  K-211
Thu, 07 May 09:00 — 12:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-202, M18-282  K-307
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Modern Theory of Condensed Matter  M19-202, M19-205  K-418
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Condensed Matter Physics  B17-301  K-411
Wed, 03 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Condensed Matter Physics  B17-391  K-414
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Theoretical solid state physics (part 2)  M19-203  K-418
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Theoretical Physics (Selected Chapters)  B17-103  K-714a
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 12:40 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-202, M19-205  K-418
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics (Selected Chapters)  B17-103  K-714a
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Theory of Condensed Matter  M19-202, M19-205  K-418
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-202, M19-205  K-418


